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Urdu 321
Autumn 2014
Homework Assignments
 (Tentative- please take note of the class announcement and check the class webpage)

Week 5.

1. Monday, Oct. 20:
Prepare Naim Unit 8.
Homework 9: Translate into Urdu Ex. D of Unit 7.

1. Tuesday, Oct. 21:
Prepare Exercises A, B & E from Unit 8.
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1. Wednesday, Oct. 22:
Unit 8 continued. Some basic ghazal vocabulary.

1. Thursday, Oct. 23:
Guest visit in class by Prof. Frances Pritchett.

1. Friday, Oct. 24:
Guftagu
Imla


Week 6.

· Monday, Oct. 27:
Homework 10. Two pages of free writing in Urdu. Try to narrate some story from your childhood or some memorable event that happened in the past. You may also write some impressions about Prof. Fran Pritchett's visit or your Eid experiences.
Review of Naim Units 7 & 8 in class.

· Tuesday, Oct. 28:
Discussion of Ex. D in Unit 8 in class.

· Wednesday, Oct. 29:
Grammar: Participles. Read the chapter on participles (Chap 9) in Schmidt.
Homework 11: Translate into Urdu Ex. D of Unit 8. Also write answers to Ex. E of Unit 8 (pg. 49).

· Thursday, Oct. 30:
Homework 12: Translate into Urdu the 20 sentences on participles gives out in class.

· Friday, Oct. 31:
Conversation: Narrate a story from your childhood or some memorable event that happened in the past.
Dictation from Unit 8.
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